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STORE INFORMATION

Store Name Distributor Name

Order DateCity/State/Zip

Himalayan offers 10% + Distributor match 10% = 20% Total Savings

20%
OFF

Original & Flavored
Himalayan Dog Chew

521011
521013
521014
521015
521017
521140
5210141
5210142
5210143
5210144
5210145 
5210146
5210147
5210148
5210137
5210138

20
25

SE
PT
-O
CT

Minimum Qualifying Order Quantity: 18 (3+ per SKU)

USA_OG-Flavored_HDC_0725

5210139
5210140

Himalayan Dog Chew Chicken Medium
Himalayan Dog Chew Chicken Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Peanut Butter Medium

Himalayan Dog Chew Peanut Butter Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Peanut Butter X-Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Peanut Butter Small

Himalayan Dog Chew Bacon Small

Himalayan Dog Chew Chicken X-Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Chicken Small

857164007624
857164007631

857164007709

857164007716

857164007723

857164007693
857164007686

857164007679
857164007662

857164007655

857164007648

857164007617

$5.24
$6.60
$11.20

$6.60

Himalayan Dog Chew Bacon Large
Himalayan Dog Chew Bacon X-Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Bacon Medium

$10.48
$12.48
$20.98

$12.48
$4.19
$5.28
$8.96

$5.28

Original Himalayan Dog Chew Large
Original Himalayan Dog Chew X-Large

Himalayan Dog Chew Everest Pack
Original Himalayan Dog Chew Mixed Sizes

Original Himalayan Dog Chew Medium
853012004005
853012004050

859552003522
853012004036

853012004012
$6.60
$11.20
$19.69

$5.24

$20.31

$12.48
$20.98
$34.98

$10.48
$5.28
$8.96
$15.75

$4.19

$37.98 $16.25

Original Himalayan Dog Chew Small 853012004029 $6.60 $12.48 $5.28

$5.24

$6.60

$11.20

$6.60

$10.48

$12.48

$20.98

$12.48

$4.19

$5.28

$8.96

$5.28

$5.24

$6.60

$11.20

$6.60

$10.48

$12.48

$20.98

$12.48

$4.19

$5.28

$8.96

$5.28
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